

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य
 प्रगति का ठीक ठीक स्वरूप में चल रहा है।
 100 (एक सौ) रुपये के लिए भी-
 राम प्रवाण-प्रसाद सिंह, गाढ़वा, महाराष्ट्र
 अभियंता, आजीवा-कार्य विभाग,
 कार्य प्रमाणन प्रमाणन, एड्डाई के
 नाम निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमाणन, बिहार शरीर

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

विभाग/प्रकार- DIVISION

एड्डाई SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3019

Name of Officer

श्री राम प्रसाद सिंह, गाढ़वा

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमाणन, एड्डाई

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ISF and final Bill					
Name of work -	Construction of				
road from SH-70 to Sasamdi	Maintenance				
Davi althem.					
Head - M/R (3054)					
Agency - Abhishek Kumar Ranjan.					
Agreement No - MBD-	12020-21				
Agreement Rate -	2.11% Below of Bog Rate				
Agreement Amount -	Rs 3122 593.00				
work start Date - 28/08/2020					} As per agreement
Date of Completion - 27/05/2021					
Date of entry - 05/01/2021					
Date of actual Completion - 27/8/2021					
① cleaning and grubbing					
road land - - - all					
complete job					
4x	30.00	x	2.20	=	264.00 m ²
	6x	30.00	x	2.20	= 396.00 m ²
	1x	30.00	x	3.00	= 90.00 m ²
	1x	30.00	x	5.00	= 150.00 m ²
	1x	30.00	x	2.10	= 63.00 m ²
	1x	18.00	x	2.00	= 36.00 m ²
					999.00 m ²
					= 0.0999 Hec.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA	1958894.20
23) Boundary p.c. m 20 in sub structure — all complete job					
Qty. vide m B Page 2 = 30.79 m ³					
@ Rs 5809.165/m ³ = Rs 178879.20					
24) Boundary and laying R.C.C. Pipe					
RP 3 1000mm dia — all complete job					
Qty. vide m B Page 2 = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3176.307/m = Rs 23822.20					
25) Painting two coats including Primer Coat — all complete job					
Qty. vide m B Page 2 = 9.12 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² = Rs 886.20					
					Rs 2162481.20
Add GST @ 12%				(+)	Rs 259498.20
Add Labour cess @ 1%				(+)	Rs 21625.20
					Rs 2443604.20
Less Below rate @ 2% 11% of per agreement				(-)	51560.20
This is certified that					Rs 2392044.20
(i) work has been completed as per specification and close extent of					
(ii) There are no dues to contractor against Bill					
(iii) Now maintenance period started					
27/8/21					
27/8/21					
27/08/2021					
ABHISHEK KUMAR RANJAN					
CONTRACTOR					

Continuation